
Wangaratta High School - Rebecca YOUNGER
Saturday, 01 Apr 2023 to Sunday, 30 Apr 2023

Mon 03 Apr
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 10

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Tue 04 Apr
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 10

09:56AM - 10:52AM Evacuation Drill

11:12AM - 12:02PM Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

Wed 05 Apr
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 10

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Excursions Term 1 2023

09:00AM - 03:30PM Horse Wisdom - Individual

11:12AM - 12:02PM Debate Club in FLC6 with Mr Friels

05:00PM - 09:30PM Talent Quest

Thu 06 Apr
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 10

09:00AM - 09:30AM Term 2 Last Day

11:12AM - 12:02PM Lunchtime Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle

Fri 07 Apr
08:30AM - 03:30PM Good Friday

Mon 24 Apr
08:30AM - 09:30AM Term 2 Commences

08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 1

Tue 25 Apr
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 1

08:30AM - 03:30PM ANZAC Day

Wed 26 Apr
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 1

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume 7 Boys Football

11:12AM - 12:02PM Lunchtime Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle

Thu 27 Apr
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 1

09:00AM - 11:12AM ANZAC WHS Assembly

Fri 28 Apr
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 1


